Calendar of Special Events 2017-2018 School Year

Date Event Additional Information
Friday, August 18" Meet and Greet Teachers 3:00-5:00 pm
Friday, August 18" Teacher Workday/Meet & Greet | NLC CLOSED;
Open House Open House 3:00 — 5:00 pm
Saturday, August 19t Parents’ Night Out (PNO) 5:30—-8:30 pm

Sunday, August 20t

SAPC Church Picnic

After 10:00 am worship; All
families invited!

Thursday, August 24

First Day of Loudoun County
Public Schools (LCPS); New NLC
School Year Begins

Monday, September 4t

Labor Day, LCPS Closed

NLC CLOSED

Thursday, September 7

Back-to-School Family Picnic

5:00 - 6:30 pm — All families
invited!

Sunday, September 10"

SAPC Fall Sunday School Begins

10:00 am worship service

Saturday, September 16

PNO

5:30-8:30 pm

Wednesday, September 27"

Wednesday Afterschool Café
(WAC) Preview & Open House
with Dinner

6:00 pm; all parents of school
aged children 1% grade and up
expected to attend

Wednesday, October 4t

First Day of WAC

Monday, October 9" Columbus Day, LCPS Closed NLC CLOSED
Saturday, October 21 PNO 5:30-8:30 pm
Monday, October 23™ LCPS Closed, NLC Open

Friday, October 27" Trunk-or-Treat 5:30-7:30 pm
Friday, October 27™" — Sunday, 10,000 Villages Sale & Craft Hours TBD

October 29t

Show

Thursday, November 2™

Picture Day

Starts at 9:00 am; Preschool
only

Monday, November 6" —
Tuesday, November 7t

LCPS Closed, NLC Open

Saturday, November 18

PNO

5:30 — 8:30 pm

Tuesday, November 21*

Thanksgiving Family Feast

Parents are invited for 11:30 am
chapel and then lunch

Wednesday, November 22

LCPS Closed, NLC Open

Thursday, November 23™

Thanksgiving, LCPS Closed

NLC Closed

Friday, November 24

Day after Thanksgiving, LCPS
Closed

NLC Closed

Wednesday, November 29"

SAPC Advent Workshop

4:00 - 6:00 pm with Chili Cook-
Off at 6:00 pm; all students and
families invited to drop in
anytime during these hours for
as long as you like

Thursday, December 14t

Christmas Program

4:30 pm; preschool students
participate & all families invited
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Saturday, December 16 PNO — Extended Hours for 3:30-8:30 pm
Christmas Shopping
Monday, December 18" — LCPS Winter Break, NLC Open
Monday, January 1° (except noted dates)
Thursday, December 21°
Christmas Class Parties 4:30 pm
Friday, December 22 Christmas Eve, Observed NLC Closes at 2 pm
Monday, December 25 Christmas Day NLC CLOSED
Monday, January 1° New Year’s Day NLC CLOSED
Monday, January 15% Martin Luther King, Jr. Day, NLC CLOSED
LCPS Closed
Saturday, January 20t PNO 5:30—-8:30 pm

Monday, January 29t

LCPS Moveable Student
Holiday, LCPS Closed, NLC Open

Tuesday, February 13t

Valentine’s Day Class Parties

All students participate

Wednesday, February 14

Ash Wednesday

Imposition of Ashes offered all
day; Pancake Supper at 5:45pm;
all children and families invited

Saturday, February 17" PNO 5:30-8:30 pm
Monday, February 19" President’s Day, LCPS Closed NLC CLOSED
Teacher Work Day

Parent/Teacher Conferences

Sunday, February 25t

CYM/NLC (Children & Youth
Ministries) Sunday

Afterschool children 1% grade
and older help lead 10:00 am
worship service

Saturday, March 17t PNO 5:30— 8:30 pm
Wednesday, March 21 Last Day of WAC

Monday — Friday, March 26 — LCPS Spring Break, LCPS Closed,

3ot NLC Open (except noted dates)

Friday, March 30 Good Friday NLC CLOSED

Sunday, April 1° Easter 9:00 am Pancake Breakfast;

9:15 am Easter Egg Hunt;
Services at 6:00 am, 8:00 am, &
10:00 am

Monday, April 2™

LCPS Student Holiday, LCPS
Closed, NLC Open

Monday, April 9

LCPS Student Holiday, LCPS
Closed, NLC Open

Friday, April 13t Picture Day Starts at 9:00 am; Preschool
only
Saturday, April 21 PNO 5:30 - 8:30 pm

Friday, April 27t

Spring Concert, Book Fair, and
Picnic

4:30 pm concert for preschool
only;

Picnic 5:00 — 6:30 pm for all
students and families
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May 7t — 11t

Teacher Appreciation Week

“Teacher’s Favorites” book
located at Front Desk

Friday, May 11"

Mother’s Day “Muffins with
Mom”

6:30 — 8:30 am; Moms invited
for muffins, fruit, and
juice/coffee with children at
drop off time

Saturday, May 19t

PNO

5:30 — 8:30 pm

Monday, May 28

Memorial Day, LCPS Closed

NLC CLOSED

Friday, June 8"

Pre-K Graduation

4:30 pm; Pre-K students
participate

Wednesday, June 13"

Last Day of LCPS

Friday, June 15%

Father’s Day “Donuts with Dad”

6:30 — 8:30 am; Dads invited for
donuts, fruit, and juice/coffee
with children at drop off time

Saturday, June 16

PNO

5:30-8:30 pm

Monday, June 18

First Day of Summer Camp

Sunday June 24" — Thursday
June 28

SAPC Vacation Bible School

Dinner starts at 5:15 pm;
Program starts at 6:00 pm, ends
at 8:15 pm. All families invited.

Wednesday, July 4"

Independence Day

NLC CLOSED

Saturday, July 21

PNO

5:30-8:30pm

Date TBD — Friday before 1% day
of LCPS

Teacher Workday

NLC CLOSED

** Dates are subject to change.
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